
Rope

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Rope. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Belarus 16,200 16,2001 3 Harnasko Alina 25211

Russia 16,183 16,1832 1 Ermolova Alina 30555

Bulgaria 15,916 15,9163 5 Nikolova Ioanna 30812

Japan 15,700 15,7004 6 Kita Sumire 29384

Italy 15,616 15,6165 4 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232

Israel 15,566 15,5666 2 Telegina Yuliana 32924

Armenia 15,000 15,0007 7 Agagulian Yasmina 35527

Germany 14,866 14,8668 8 Huber Daniela 31717

     
GymRytm’2000 
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Hoop

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Hoop. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 16,400 16,4001 1 Ermolova Alina 30555

Israel 16,116 16,1162 2 Zelikman Nikol 28735

Belarus 16,100 16,1003 3 Harnasko Alina 25211

Italy 15,850 15,8504 5 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232

Japan 15,733 15,7335 7 Kita Sumire 29384

Bulgaria 15,350 15,3506 6 Gerova Galateya 33217

USA 14,750 14,7507 8 Mizuno Lili 34794

Armenia 14,666 14,6668 4 Vodopyanova Yulia 35526
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Ball

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Ball. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 16,566 16,5661 1 Shmatko Polina 35652

Belarus 16,466 16,4662 2 Evchik Yulia 25204

Israel 16,166 16,1663 4 Zelikman Nikol 28735

Japan 16,133 16,1334 3 Kita Sumire 29384

Bulgaria 16,083 16,0835 6 Nikolova Ioanna 30812

Italy 15,883 15,8836 5 Baldassarri Milena 32234

Armenia 15,200 15,2007 8 Vodopyanova Yulia 35526

France 13,566 13,5668 7 Rachid Elisabeth 30002
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Clubs

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Clubs. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Belarus 16,750 16,7501 5 Harnasko Alina 25211

Russia 16,500 16,5002 1 Ermolova Alina 30555

Israel 15,633 15,6333 4 Telegina Yuliana 32924

USA 15,400 15,4004 3 Mizuno Lili 34794

Georgia 15,350 15,3505 7 Tabagari Natalia 32299

Armenia 15,333 15,3336 6 Vodopyanova Yulia 35526

Germany 15,016 15,0167 8 Tkaltschewitsch Lea 29185

Italy 14,716 14,7168 2 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232
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